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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   3 Switchgear Replacements and Upgrades 

Project Name:  Project– Chicago ORD Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  114800    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:   Tuesday, March 12, 2013 Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Fedaa Banna City of Chicago fedaa.banna@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3430 

Mike Blumenthal CARE Plus LLC mblumenthal@careplusllc.org 773-894-3725 

Martin Holleran Divane Bros Electric Co. martinh@divanebros.com 847-514-1345 

Tom Desideri M.G. Electic tjd@mgelectric.com 847-812-5165 

John Oehler Broadway Electric joehler@bei-chicago.com 847-593-0001 

Ethan Armstrong Broadway Electric earmstrong@bei-chicago.com 847-593-0001 

Tim Delaney M.G. Electic tdelaney@mgelectric.com 847-439-7500 

Aaron Hughes Siemens Industry Aaron.hughes@siemens.com 312-972-8554 

Brian Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc. bpb@esipower.com 708-647-1300 X 13 

Lance Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc. kam@esipower.com 708-647-1300 X 10 
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Pat Kujawa Aldridge Electric pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com 847-247-5524 

Ernest Miramontes CDA Ernest.miramontes@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3714 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC lkleopa@careplusllc.org 773-894-3828 

Jonathan Radke CARE Plus Jonathan.radke@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3868 

David Robbins CDA David.robbins@cityofchicago.org 773-462-7539 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Dave Mertz Burns & McDonnell demertz@burnsmcd.com 630-724-3232 

Dan Ryan CDA dan.ryan@cityofchicago.org 773-686-2216 

Mike Ahern Ahern, Inc.   

Ted Bianchi ARS Contracting Bianchi06@sbcglobal.net 312-968-1186 

Ben Dolan Homestead Electric ben@homesteadelectric.com 815-451-8687 

Tony Friedman Sunrise Electric tfriedman@sunriseelectric.com 630-543-1111 

Mike Bartel Cable Communications mike@ccinc.us 773-925-1344 

Dominic Henry CDA dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 773-686-7375 
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Paul Brown CDA Paul.brown@cityofchicago.org 773-864-4604 

Joe Dote CARE Plus Joe.dote@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3733 

John Antonglu Primera jantonglu@primerachicago.com 312-242-6369 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Hillary Clark CARE PLUS clark@omp-cm.com 773-462-8434 

Dennis Jelen CDA dennis.jelen@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6622 

George Walton Gibson Electric gwalton@gibsonelec.com  
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